The information herein is subject to change without notice
www.megger.com	 1
TAU3
Three-phase transformer winding analyser
DESCRIPTION
Power through transformer electromechanical tests with
the new TAU3, the three-phase transformer winding
analyser. Perform polarity validation, turns ratio, winding

www.megger.com	 6
The information herein is subject to change without notice
ORDERING INFORMATION
Item (Qty) Cat. No.
Three-phase transformer winding analyser	 TAU3BASIC
Included Accessories
AC Power Cords (US, EU, UK)	 1014-927
USB 2.0 Cable	 CA-USB
OLTC Tap Changer Cable	 1011-622
Cable Bag – Backpack	 2012-180
Ground Lead 4.5 m (15 ft)	 4702-7
USB Drive	 90012-878
Accessories required for operation
Choose one lead kit
TAU3 BASIC Lead kits
16 Amp H leads with red jacket and red, yellow, blue, and
white clamps (4 total)
16 Amp X leads with black jacket and red, yellow, blue, and
white clamps (4 total)
5 m (15 ft) H and X leads	 2008-15KIT2
9 m (30 ft) H and X leads	 2008-30KIT2
18 m (60 ft) H and X leads	 2008-60KIT2
30 m (100 ft) H and 18 m (60 ft) X leads	 2008-100KIT2
Optional lead accessories
TAU3-BASIC 16 A H and 16 A X lead extensions
9 m (30 ft) H and X extensions	 2008-30XKIT2
Item (Qty) for price list	 Cat. No.
Optional hardware accessories
Calibration Certification	 TAU3-CAL-CERT
Safety Beacon – 18 m (60 ft)	 1004-639